Financial Aid, Number of Awards and Total Amount

Fiscal Year 2015 - 2016

Grants
Federal
Other
State
Total

Loans

Perkins

Direct Subsidized
Direct Unsubsidized
PLUS

Private

Total

Scholarships
State
University
Athletic
Private

Other

Total

Awards

5,284

173
1,898
7,355

65
4,824
5,643

404
381
11,317

6,473
5,312
460
1,043
16
13,304

Amount

$20,077,495
$346,030
$3,087,382
$23,510,907

$165,002
$16,793,407
$23,422,636
$2,340,773
$2,203,679
$44,925,497

$22,578,853
$6,957,128
$3,330,041
$1,150,267
$14,210
$34,030,499

Awards
Waivers
Total 1,467
Employment
Federal Work Study 161
State Employment 1,089
Graduate Assistantships* 426
Total 1,676
Grand Total 35,119

Amount

$10,168,139

$339,613
$2,430,433
$2,667,633
$5,437,679

$118,072,720

2016

In Fall 2015, 68.6% of undergraduates and 62.7% of graduate

students received financial aid.

* Does not include graduate assistants paid from department

budget.

Source: IR Extract Files



