## Financial Aid, Number of Awards and Total Amount Fiscal Year 2015 - 2016



	Awards	Amount		Awards	Amount
Grants					
Federal	5,284	\$20,077,495	Waivers		
Other	173	\$346,030	Total	1,467	\$10,168,139
State	1,898	\$3,087,382			
Total	7,355	\$23,510,907	Employment		
Loans			Federal Work Study	161	\$339,613
Perkins	65	\$165,002	State Employment	1,089	\$2,430,433
Direct Subsidized	4,824	\$16,793,407	Graduate Assistantships*	426	\$2,667,633
Direct Unsubsidized	5,643	\$23,422,636	Total	1,676	\$5,437,679
PLUS	404	\$2,340,773			
Private	381	\$2,203,679	Grand Total	35,119	\$118,072,720
Total	11,317	\$44,925,497			
Scholarships					
State	6,473	\$22,578,853	In Fall 2015, 68.6% of undergraduates and 62.7% of graduate students received financial aid.		
University	5,312	\$6,957,128			
Athletic	460	\$3,330,041			
Private	1,043	\$1,150,267	* Does not include graduate assistants paid from department		
Other	16	\$14,210	budget.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Total	13,304	\$34,030,499	buuget.		
			Source: IR Extract Files		

{ **35** }